Distributor of Littelfuse : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MG12200D-BN2MM - IGBT 1200V 290A 1050W PKG D
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Littelfuse Littelfuse
MG12200D-BN2MMMG12200D-BN2MM

Part Number Marking Weight Packing Mode M.O.Q
MG12200D-BN2MM MG12200D-BN2MM 320g Bulk Pack 60
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
Dimensions-Package D Circuit Diagram
93.0
28.0 28.0
16
.0
20.0
108.0
M6
30
.0
30
.5
8.
5
62
.0
48
.0
6.
0
6.
0
2.8x0.5
1 2 3 4
5
6
7
15
.0
22.0 6.0
18
6.5
5
PRODUCT TYPE
M: Power Module
MODULE TYPE
G: IGBT
CIRCUIT TYPE
WAFER TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
MG12200 D - B N2 MM
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
ASSEMBLY SITE
12: 1200V
 200: 200A
2x(IGBT+FWD)
MG12200D-BN2MM LOT NUMBER